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@ Dallas Central Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual Water Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Year

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Usage in
100's of Gallons
1,594
770
2,428
1,047
3,549
3,157
4,440
5,247
2,158
2,087
323
677

27,477

Total Spend

$1,578
$1,030
$2,419
$1,292
$2,641
$2,533
$3,776
$3,929
$3,219
$1,918

$703

$970

$26,009



